
PT OF LOT 29 & 30
IN OR 2010/1678
SUB OF NW 1/4 PB 1/3

BOWMAN WENDY
37017 LITTLE MAGNOLIA CT
HILLIARD, FL 32046

16-3N-24-2580-0029-0020

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6001.00

04/12/2024 WWA 0.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

149,046
4,739
35,000

188,785
75,737

113,048
HX HB 50,722

62,326
188,785

0

181,981

2010/1678 10/23/2015 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW 25 INVESTMENT

BOWMAN WENDY

1978/1710 5/11/2015 CT U I 18 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

MATTHEW 25 INVESTME
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9412153 ADDITION 1,000 12/16/1994

2016HX Base Yr

37017 LITTLE MAGNOLIA CT, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 03 DIST HI 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,640 112.2000 112.20 184,008 1977 1977 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1225

BAS 1,225 100 1993 1,225 111,330

FOP 240 30 1995 72 6,543

UGR 616 45 1993 277 25,174

USP 220 30 1993 66 5,998

2,301 1,640 149,046

BAS=[YR=1993] W9 USP=[YR=1993] N10 W22 S10 E22$ W40 S2
UGR=[YR=1993] W28 S22 E28 N22$ S23 E5 FOP=[YR=1995] S8 E30 N8
W30$ E44 N25$.

BAS
1993

9

402

23

5

44

25

USP
1993

10

22

10

22

UGR
1993

28

22

28
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8

30

8

30

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 368.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1980 1980 3 30 718

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 784.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1994 1994 3 66 2,691

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1977 1977 3 38 1,330

4,739

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-1 - 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


